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
merce.

house, lot 100x100. $2700. terms-6- i
acres best of fruit land at Careen.Wash., cheap, or will trade for ranchwith beaverdam. near Beaverton. B 10--Oregonian.

ROSE CITY PARK, must sell at once, im-proved lot. close to carline. desirable lo-cation, below market price; terms. AD1. Oregonian.

$150 5 ACRES $150

Choice fruit tracts. 3 miles Forest Grove.Cash buyers Interviewed. Owner compelledto raise money. 603 Corbett bldg.
2 At. RES fine soil and new bungalow atOak Grove: sell on easy terms; would ac-cept lot as first payment; must-te- t it goIt is a nice place. Call 613 Chamber Com-merce.
A MOST sightly corner, 116x125. on CouncilCrest, on carline and driveway: grandview; this Is a bargain: cash or terms.Write owiwr. AF 1J3. Oregonian.
FOR Real estate. $25 down. $10 permonth: good plastered house. 1

.S ...ot c ear: warden, etc. Price $1250.AE 214. Oregonian.
BIG INVESTMENT.If you have the money I can do the

esV See me. Don't answor unless you
oregonian

BEAlITtriTI. a.ru,u
New modern s'lRflfl-cas-

$200. balance $15 per. mon7h Take. ..... w vicsiun. vj. tt. Taylor.
IRVINGTON New. modern. house;floors sleeping porch, furnace.Kast 23d. near Brazee; $300t). $2000 downPhone owner, B 1155.

Tte?ms0t Sunnyi,,cIe' desirable location;
ROSE CITY REALTY A INV CO.

515 Lumber Ex. Bldg. " '

4 AnC rfE5' 5 m."e out on electric carline:all cleared. You can't bantthis. 170 Killingsworth ave.
FOR SA LE Lot at Glen Harbor; fine view

eUl Vn"nWeE?',lo minutes from center ofOregonian.
WILL sacrifice new modern bunga-bloc-

term"' JohDmoa- - . Commercial

BEAUTIFUL building site, at the head ofa canyon: fine view; restricted districtPurse. 818 Chamber of Commerce.
BEALTIFLLLY located residence lot vleiover city and river at a bargain If takeat once, c 20r,. Oregonian.
$1250 Two acres, right on carline: leveland. running water; fine building site; an.ctw nouBon. t3 Corbett bldg.
CORNER lot and 2 modem homes In Ho!!a- -

" ' - J - I per mo.; price STonOQueen Inv. Co., 410 Falling bldg.
FRACTIONAL corner. Gibbs and Kelly stsat a bargain. Call 17Q Gibba at. '
5J0 FOR a fine east front lot. best streetIn ernon. Owner AD 100, Oregonian.

1 7lhP llo'" on ea,i5' payments. Miller430 orceer bldg. '
FOR SALE 2 new houses. E 19th nearEverett. Inquire of owner, 1.12 6th at.
IRVINGTON PARK Lot for sale.A 190. Oregonian.
$325 3 LOTS near Patton ave. $smonth. Call 61 fcwetland Bidg.

MAKE US AN OFFER ON THIS LOT.

East 13th. st., on east side of stnset.50 ft. south of Beacon St.. i, ft. abovethe sidewalk, cement sidewalks and ma- -'cadamixed street, costing $20S. all in and- raid for: 1 blocks from 2 carlines. $blocks from another car. 25 minutes' walkfrom the heart of the city: this is a Hutlot for a homo, located in an unrestricteddistrict, wheoe property has never beenboomed, and where very little is for sale;clear of brush, best of soil: value enhancedby new Madison bridge: owner lives out oftown; make us an orfer.
HICKMAN A HINDLE.

I 218 Lumbermen Bldg.. Cor. 5th and Stark.Phone Main 378.

PORTLAND. HEIGHTS.Single lots, quarter blocks, full blocksand acreage on the Heights, ranging inprice from $2000 to $20,000 per buildingsite; most of these sites are near the car-lin- e
and command a fine view of the city;
I0" something good on the.Heights see

R. F. BRYAN.
505 Chamber of Commerce.Main 10,1, A 1227.

.. NOB HILL HOME.
kn?nr ,r,x,ra and strictly modern"r"1; hardwood floors and elegantly finished in all respects; full-slx- e Kit
om,;.l0CK"0 WMt of 23d - b, mostand could not be duplicatedlor the monev. ,

JAMES J. FLTNN.612 Chamber of Commerce.

DON'T MISS THIS1SWELL LITTLE HOME.
nicely finished and tinted, cement foun-dation; full basement, fine bath andelericity. lot 60x100, in exresidence district, only 1 block2 car vice on the East Side:1,! 50:. terms. cash, balanceas rent; this is a beauty.

DIETZ-MUELLE- CO,
310 Ablngton Bldg.

LARGE country home at the Intersection oftwo fine avenues, close to good carline. with-- V

nliles of the Courthouse; large or-chard and 3 acres of choice ground Innigh state of cultivation; Independent waterworks and all conveniencei. including ag.xid barn: property was hullt for a homeand has always been occupied bv owner-1-
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